
Tekninen tietolehti
Kattokiinnike K6 FT

Tuotenumero: 6343104

Kattokiinnike katto- ja seinäkiinnitykseen tai asennuskiskoon tyyppi AP 45.

Teräs

= upottamalla kuumasinkitty

Perustiedot
Tuotenumero
Tyyppi
Nimitys 1
Valmistaja
Materiaali
Pinta
Pintastandardi
Pienin myyntiyksikkö
Määräyksikkö
Paino
Painoyksikkö

6343104
K 6 101 FT
Kattokiinnike
OBO
teräs
= upottamalla kuumasinkitty
DIN EN ISO 1461
40
Kappale
7 kg
kg/100 kpl
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Tekninen tietolehti
Kattokiinnike K6 FT

Tuotenumero: 6343104

Mitat
Mitat
Pituus
Pohjamitta
Pohjamitta
Korkeus
Korkeus

52x52
40 mm
52 mm
2,05 in
52 mm
2,05 in
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